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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

Event 321 Mens 11 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Aidan Hofland
Alexander Vega Flores
James McClure

Louka Bramwell

Corey Smith
Dominic Simpson
Jacob Lee
Thomas Hudson
James Abulencia
Nathan Gough
Jack Atkins

Flynn Smith

Leon Steer
William Edwards
Benjamin Scobie
Luke Huckfield
Shyan Marrie
Joseph Deavall
Caleb Chittem
Jude Denning

Jason Herbert
Cyrus Passman
Thomas Harris
Joshua Fairchild
Joe Ritson
David Annis
Jake Hutchinson
Scott Pattyson

Archie Neaves
Charlie Stokes

Ben Finney

Ben Kelly

James Shevchenko
William Timmins
Aurelio Lencioni
Aaron Ruby

Daniel Galloway
Josh Golsby-Taylor
Francis Bach
Oliver Burns
Harvey Higgins
Joshua Gough
Daniel Jenkins
Tom Garner

Daniel Parsons

Jay Hammond
Dominic Soulsby
Justin Yeung
Solomon Langston
Niall Connell

Jack Murphy
Matthew Hargreaves

Alexander Rees
Robert Darbyshire
Matthew Seaton
Myles Harris
William Cooper
Woody Goodall
Theo Clark
Patrick Heeks

Oliver Carless
Jack Haynes
George Smith
Jamie Dark
Daniel Day
Acer Woolley
Aidan Mitchell
Aaron Cook

12
12
12
11

S14

Wrekin Coll
Nuneaton
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Birm'ham
Nuneaton
Ellesmere Co
Nuneaton

Co Birm'ham
Co Hereford
Boldmere
Ellesmere Co

Wrekin Coll
Wolv'hampton
Northgate
Warley Wasps
Co Birm'’ham
Leamington
Nuneaton
Boldmere

Leamington
Bromsgrove
Royal Wolv
Co Coventry
Northgate
Worcester
Ellesmere Co
Biddulph

Ellesmere Co
Cheadle
Biddulph

Co Birm'’ham
Bilston
Wrekin Coll
Redditch

Co Birm'ham

Northgate
Blythe Barra
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Co Birm'ham
Co Hereford
Co Birm'ham
Fox Hollies

Royal Wolv
Wolv'hampton
Warley Wasps
Haden Hill
Boldmere

Co Coventry
Chase

Co Birm'ham

Ellesmere Co
Wyre Forest
Rugby
Blythe Barra
Boldmere
Wrekin Coll
Royal Wolv
Pershore

Co Birm'ham

Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham

Worcester

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Worcester

2:30.02
2:29.08
2:29.60
2:30.56

2:28.00
2:26.75
2:25.70
2:25.19
2:25.19
2:25.84
2:27.65
2:28.12

2:24.70
2:21.53
2:21.01
2:20.60
2:20.90
2:21.33
2:24.32
2:25.04

2:19.76
2:19.17
2:17.90
2:16.17
2:17.30
2:17.90
2:19.50
2:20.05

2:15.19
2:13.12
2:12.40
2:11.80
2:12.02
2:12.79
2:14.13
2:15.67

2:11.20
2:10.80
2:10.36
2:09.31
2:10.30
2:10.79
2:10.83
2:11.70

2:08.03
2:07.42
2:07.17
2:06.59
2:07.15
2:07.26
2:08.02
2:08.62

2:06.41
2:05.86
2:05.78
2:05.43
2:05.50
2:05.80
2:06.10
2:06.49

2:04.88
2:04.41
2:03.48
2:02.90
2:03.20
2:03.98
2:04.46
2:04.94

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

Daniel Smith
Matthew Holland
Hymie Connell
William Slawson
Hector Pardoe
Harrison Barber
Connor Cartlidge
Deen Ahmed

William Gearey
Billy Wotton
Thomas King
Billy Pettit
Samuel Neeld
Louis Fenson
Jamie Keyte
Thomas Davidson

Jack Simpson
Tommy Smith
Finn Nicholl

Joel Thompson
Adam Metcalf
Leonids Sarigins
James Goodwin
Matthew Thomas

Boldmere
Wolv'hampton
Co Coventry
Wrekin Coll
Ellesmere Co
Biddulph
Cosacss
Solihull

Worcester
Ellesmere Co
Newcastle St
Ellesmere Co
Wrekin Coll
Co Coventry
PerryB & TS
Wolv'hampton

Halesowen
Co Coventry
StaffordApex
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Blythe Barra
Boldmere
Worcester

2:01.43
1:59.11
1:57.90
1:52.50
1:54.49
1:58.80
2:00.11
2:01.90

2:00.64
1:59.05
1:57.70
1:52.40
1:53.50
1:58.50
1:59.32
2:01.81

2:00.46
1:58.90
1:54.70
1:52.10
1:52.60
1:58.19
1:59.30
2:01.58

Event 322 Womens 11 /Over 200m Breaststroke

Charlotte Surrell
Eliza-Rae Edwards
Molly Egan

Anna Farr

Isabelle Madge
Abigail Salcombe

Maya Leech
Bethan Cooke
Ruby Gurung
Ashleigh Green
Olivia Eggleton
Jodie Andrews
Leah Bowen
Carys Higgins

Darcey Moriarty
Abi Hathaway
Alex Jones
Tegan Hands
Bryony Lowe
Asha Turner-Tarr
Abigail Davis
Amelia Wiggin

Millie Evans

Chloe Thomson
Louise Jones
Gracie Comyn
Keira Lee

Izabel Peniket
Elyn-Grace Carreon
Erin Maher

Grace Haywood
Abbie Llewelyn
Lucy Hargreaves
Charlotte Jones
Maia Noonan
Aimee Hood
Niamh Mold
Millie Wood

Lauren Swift
Niamh Bevan
Isobel Powers

Beth Morris

Bryony Stephenson
Holly Workman
Charlotte O'Brien
Mollie Tranter

Chase
Chase
Orion
Redditch
Co Hereford
Bromsgrove

Wellington M
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Redditch
Worcester
Bilston

Strat Sharks
Co Birm'ham

Co Coventry
Bilston

Royal Wolv
Bilston

Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Leamington

Co Hereford
Leamington
Northgate

Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Wolv'hampton
Co Birm'ham
Wolv'hampton

Wolv'hampton
Solihull

Co Coventry
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Boldmere
Bromsgrove

Wolv'hampton
Orion
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham
Lichfield
Worcester
Rugby

Co Coventry

3:15.97
3:15.66
3:13.98
3:14.60
3:15.92
3:16.09

3:11.90
3:10.87
3:08.52
3:07.19
3:08.20
3:09.43
3:11.80
3:13.42

3:05.83
3:04.31
3:04.08
3:03.60
3:03.80
3:04.19
3:05.52
3:06.13

3:03.32
3:02.63
3:02.53
3:02.30
3:02.47
3:02.60
3:03.11
3:03.46

2:59.74
2:57.71
2:57.60
2:57.41
2:57.44
2:57.60
2:59.15
3:01.19

2:57.19
2:57.01
2:56.30
2:55.40
2:56.00
2:56.44
2:57.10
2:57.22
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H7 L1 AlexJamieson 16 Leamington 2:54.30
L 2 Rosie Linley 13 Ellesmere Co 2:53.82
L 3 Ciara Shackleton 13 Chase 2:53.69
L 4 Charley Ryan 14 Cannock Phnx 2:53.24
L5 Meghan Morrish 15 Co Hereford 2:53.43
L 6 Ellie Harsant 14 Strat Sharks 2:53.80
L 7 Lily Spanner 13 Lichfield 2:54.00
L 8 Amelia Cook 13 Co Hereford 2:54.99
H8 L1 Poppy Spanner 15 Lichfield 2:52.61
L 2 Gerda Vasiliauskaite 15 Ellesmere Co 2:52.03
L 3 Lauren Annis 14 Worcester 2:51.73
L 4 Daisy Jones 17 Biddulph 2:51.34
L5 Evie Floate 13 Ellesmere Co 2:51.70
L 6 Erin Hull 13 Royal Wolv 2:51.93
L 7 Zara Beaumont 12 Co Hereford 2:52.25
L 8 Emily-Jane Bowater 16 Bilston 2:52.73
H9 L1 Megan Nicklin 12 Co Birm'ham 2:50.65
L 2 Harriet Smith 14 Wrekin Coll 2:50.49
L 3 Harriet Bebbington 14 Cheadle 2:49.99
L 4 Jade Pickett 18 Co Coventry 2:49.89
L5 Emmeline Grace 14 Chase 2:49.97
L 6 Chelsea Mills 14 Bromsgrove 2:50.24
L 7 Hannah Woodcock 14 Pershore 2:50.50
L 8 Annabel Blainey 14 Biddulph 2:51.18
H10 L1 Morgan Upton 17 Chase 2:49.47
L 2 Megan Grainger 15 Redditch 2:49.38
L 3 Jessie-Leigh Jenns 13 Warley Wasps 2:48.98
L 4 Hanna Dixon 15 Co Coventry 2:48.40
L5 Elle Humphries 16 Northgate 2:48.51
L 6 Lauren Knight 14 Co Birm'ham 2:49.00
L 7 Caitlin Mills 18 Newcastle St 2:49.42
L 8 Charlotte McClure 15 Co Coventry 2:49.59
H11 L1 Jessica Copeland 16 Biddulph 2:47.92
L 2 Keira Hancock 13 Co Birm'ham 2:45.10
L 3 Penny Hurst 15 Lichfield 2:43.50
L 4 Rebecca Twardochleb 19 Newcastle St 2:34.21
L 5 Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 14 Co Birm'ham 2:39.50
L 6 Teigan Parker 18 Leamington 2:44.71
L 7 Holly Gregory 16 Royal Wolv 2:46.01
L 8 Olivia Gregory 14 Dove Valley 2:48.35
H12 L1 Anya Preece 15 Wrekin Coll 2:46.80
L 2 Eleanor Vickers 16 Strat Sharks 2:45.08
L 3 Lucy Fairbanks 20 Shrewsbury 2:43.24
L4 Maia Hall 16 Ellesmere Co 2:32.78
L5 Elinor Bird 19 Strat Sharks 2:38.40
L 6 Erin Jones 15 Co Coventry 2:44.34
L 7 Maddison Nuttall 14 Leamington 2:45.34
L 8 Emily Farr 14 Redditch 2:48.18
H 13 L1 Morgan Lerpiniere 15 Royal Wolv 2:46.23
L 2 Ellen Barrett 17 Leamington 2:44.99
L 3 Isabelle Callaghan 17 Strat Sharks 2:42.60
L4 Angharad Evans 15 Ellesmere Co 2:32.10
L5 Rebecca Winn 18 Co Coventry 2:37.20
L 6 Emily Gordon 22 Boldmere 2:44.09
L 7 Alice Ball 21 Nuneaton 2:45.31
L 8 Eva Vicary 18 Co Coventry 2:48.00
Event 323 Mens 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
H1 L3 Jamie Cook 12 Newcastle St 1:32.56
L 4 William Edwards 12 Wolv'hampton 1:32.24
L5 Ethan Walker 11 Cheadle 1:32.26
L 6 Charles Dixon 12 Worcester 1:32.84
H2 L1 HenryHoare 11 Leamington 1:31.50
L 2 Eoin Jennings 12 Chase 1:30.76
L 3 Joseph-George Troth 12 Bromsgrove 1:28.14
L 4 Max Murray 13 Pershore 1:25.97
L5 Evan McWhirter 13 Co Coventry 1:26.00
L 6 Joshua Fairchild 20 SB14 Co Coventry 1:30.24
L 7 Charlie Black 12 Lichfield 1:31.03
L 8 Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co 1:31.76
H3 L1 Nathan Gough 12 Co Hereford 1:25.87
L 2 Ezra Lambert 12 Lichfield 1:25.64
L 3 Joshua Hill 13 Warley Wasps  1:25.34
L 4 Luke Jones 13 Bromsgrove 1:25.04
L5 Aurelio Lencioni 13 Redditch 1:25.13
L 6 Rory Bristoll 13 Wellington M 1:25.55
L7 Owen Perkins 13 Solihull 1:25.75
L 8 Thomas Mitchell 13 Burton 1:25.95

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

James Abulencia
Harry Welsh
Harry Grech
Thomas Harris
David Annis
Jake Daly

Scott Pattyson
Joe Ritson

Harvey Higgins
Leon Steer
Brooke Totney
Daniel Caddick
Harrison Roden
Luke Rowley
Oliver Jones
Corey Smith

Shyan Marrie

Kaan Temuge-Winder
Henry Halford

Bima Zulkarnaen

Joe South

Buddy Deakes
Harrison Aspinall
Tom Garner

Karnell Nunes-Smith
Muhammad Bukhari
Charles Brown

Joe Stratton

George Glover

Jay Hammond
George Grech
Oliver Covill

Ben Jones
Christian Roe
Thomas Beech
Christopher Vizard
loan Delahay
Myles Harris
Andrew Jones
Finnen Au

Bradley Baddams
William Cooper
Adam Nash
James Clews
Ryan Griffiths
Isaac Hall

Daniel Cox
Benjamin Scarrott

Calum Gorman

Jacob Elliott

Ryan Larkin

William Slawson

Billy Wotton

James Morris

Alexander Rosser-Barne
Ryan Leathem

Max Wass

Jake Morris

George Smith
Samuel Neeld
Aleksander Forysiak
Harvey Lloyd

Daniel Parsons
Lewis Jones

Jakob Baker
Thomas Strachan
Stephen Taylor
Joel Thompson
Daniel Smith
Stephen Stanley
Michael Doyle

Kai Gooden-Morris

Co Birm'ham
Cosacss
Droitwich
Royal Wolv
Worcester
Bilston
Biddulph
Northgate

Co Birm'ham
Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'ham
Chase

Chase

Warley Wasps
Ledbury

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Nuneaton
Worcester
Newport
Halesowen
Newcastle St
Ellesmere Co
Fox Hollies

Orion

Orion

Wyre Forest
StaffordApex
Worcester
Wolv'hampton
Droitwich
Ellesmere Co

Co Coventry
Royal Wolv
Blythe Barra
Pershore
Oswestry Ott
Blythe Barra
Northgate
Boldmere

Wyre Forest
Boldmere

Co Coventry
Droitwich

Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Strat Sharks
StaffordApex

StaffordApex
Bromsgrove
Halesowen
Wrekin Coll
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Ellesmere Co
Cosacss

Cosacss
Royal Wolv
Ellesmere Co
Wrekin Coll
Strat Sharks
Worcester
Royal Wolv
Chase

Worcester
Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Boldmere
StaffordApex
Shrewsbury
Worcester

1:24.14
1:23.93
1:22.60
1:22.20
1:22.60
1:22.69
1:24.00
1:24.16

1:21.10
1:20.10
1:20.00
1:19.79
1:19.81
1:20.09
1:20.24
1:21.86

1:19.50
1:19.30
1:19.09
1:18.46
1:18.50
1:19.16
1:19.41
1:19.61

1:16.40
1:16.00
1:15.81
1:14.70
1:14.84
1:15.90
1:16.21
1:17.71

1:14.30
1:13.96
1:13.78
1:13.45
1:13.71
1:13.80
1:14.30
1:14.31

1:13.31
1:12.60
1:12.10
1:11.63
1:11.72
1:12.30
1:12.60
1:13.36

1:10.96
1:09.45
1:07.66
1:05.90
1:06.59
1:09.30
1:10.72
1:11.11

1:10.88
1:09.43
1:07.60
1:05.10
1:06.08
1:08.92
1:10.68
1:11.10

1:10.87
1:09.30
1:07.10
1:04.10
1:06.05
1:08.16
1:10.29
1:11.00



